Serial No.:

5626

Installation Instruction

(D M10 x 65 bolt, washer, n
f—= 0

ut
x 8

(@M10 % 95 bolt, nut, washer
T80 @ X4

3 M10 x 90 bolt, nut, washer
T8 B X8

@ Threaded bolt (10%85)
=2 X4

(5 M10 x 95 bolt, washer
0]

X6

® M10 X 80 bolt, nut, washer
C 00 ® X 4

@ M10 X 85 bolt, nut, washer
g—ee® X4

® M10 %X 16 bolt, nut, washer

=8

x 10

10 20

1/2
3/4

1/4

= u\g

Vi)

£9°020°02020°02000°0205/ -
X R s e e s ey \

adi_]ogeogoa OO

110

30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

Millimeters
3

1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2

3/4 1/4

3/4 1/4

3/4 1/4

III III

1/4

120

130 140

1/2
3/4

3/4 1/4

Inches

S0103.170619



Serial No.:

5626 Installation Instruction
[ M10 x 75 bolt, washer, nut |@M10 % 80 bolt, nut, washer @ M8 X 65 bolt, nut, washer @M10 nut, washer
(B cushion ® pinch—cock

= x8 f(: X 4

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150
| ||II|III|IIIHIIIIIIIHIHlIIlllHlIlIlhlIllHll R IRARERL ||||||||||||||IlllmllHHI”HlllllllhlllllllllllIIIIIII||IlIIIHIIJ
Millimeters

2 4 5 6
1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2
1/4 3/4 1/4 3/4 1/4 3/4 1/4 3/4 1/4 3/4 1/4 3/4
||II||||ll||I!.l||!l|ll||l‘|l|l|‘l|l|
Inches

$S0103.170619



Serial No.:

(1) M10 X 25 bolt, nut, washer

B <

10 20 30
A

Z...o.8F

F Y EERSEARARERR)

A

B et et e et foBeiieintretrete0eDr0s0e0oRe020 O
Iy

40 50

nlunmnlnnuumnnnﬁﬂmm

80

90 100

bbb

1/2
3/4

il

1/4

il

Millimeters

3/4

1/4

1/2

il

3/4

il

1/4

il

Inches

S0103.170619



Serial No.:

626

Installation 1

nstruction

-~

(1) M10 X 45 bolt, nut, washer

=2 6B x (2

(2 M10 X 70 bolt, nut, washer
—ee® X4

B)M10 X 80 bolt, nut, washer
=88 ® X4

@M10 % 90 bolt, nut, washer
t——ee® X4

5) Aluminium pulley { ¢ 105)
& x18

(® M8 Calabash hook

(7) drawstring

X2

Cable

==

/0

G555 000000 o N[ LIEY AN

o o0.0oanOoN

A E LT EECEERERLES T

R A A A kit it A

',,\egtﬁiat:t}tﬁ {

GrapapoDoDets

10 20 30 10 50 60 70 80 50 100 110 120 130 140 150
A e e e
Millimetlers

4 5 [§
1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2
1/4 3/4 1/4 3/4 1/4 3/4 1/4 3/4 1/4 3/4 1/4 3/4
I||IllI‘II|II|II|II\I!‘IIIII‘II‘IIll
Inches

$50103.170619






